
2018  SYDNEY  SHIELD  DRAW A  GRADE
ROUND Date CLUB GROUND

1 Sunday 8th April  11.00.a.m. Blacktown Workers H.E. Laybutt Sunday Valley A

2 BYE BYE

3 Sunday 22 April 3.00 pm East Campbelltown Lionel Watts Reserve 1.15.p.m. Forestville H

4 Sunday 29th April 3.00.pm St.Marys Lionel Watts Reserve 1.15.p.m. Narrabeen H

5 Sunday  6th  May  3.00.pm Hills  District Lionel Watts Reserve 1.15.P.M. Narraweena H

6 Saturday  12th May  1.30.p.m. Cabramatta New Era Stadium Sunday Berowra A

7 Sunday  20th May 3.00.p.m Guildford Lionel Watts Reserve 1.15.p.m. Valley H

8 Sunday 27th May  1.15.p.m. Penrith Brothers Hickeys Park Sat 5.30pm Forestville A

9 Sunday 10th June  9.00a.m. Wentworthville Ringrose Park Sunday Narrabeen A

10 Sunday 17th June  3.00.pm Moorebank Rams Lionel Watts Reserve 1.15.p.m. Berowra H

11 Sunday  24th  June 1.00.pm Asquith Storey Park SAT 5.30pm Narraweena A

12 Sunday  1st July   3.00.p.m. Blacktown Workers Lionel Watts Reserve 1.15.P.M. Valley H

13 BYE Sat 5.30pm Forestville A

14 14/15 July East Campbelltown AWAY Lay day

15 Sunday 22 July  1.00.p.m. St.Marys St Marys Stadium 1.15.P.M. Narrabeen A

16 Sunday  29th July  1.00.pm Hills  District Crestwood Oval 3.00PM Narraweena A

17 Sunday 5th  August  3.00.pm Cabramatta Lionel Watts Reserve 1.15.P.M. Berowra H

18 Sunday 12th August  1.00pm Guildford Mccredie park washout round

19 Saturday 18th August 3.00.pm Penrith Brothers Lionel Watts Reserve SFINALS

20 Saturday  25th August 3.00pm Wentworthville Lionel Watts Reserve FINAL


